4-SIDED FILM APPLICATOR (QUADRUPLEX)
VF2167, VF2168, VF2169, VF2170, VF2172, VF2173, VF2174, VF2175
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The TQC 4-Sided Film Applicator (Quadruplex) has four application sides
for applying paint films with four different predefined thicknesses, in film
width 60 or 80 mm. One side of the applicator is supplied with a guidance
support for straight application. This support may be removed as well. The
high grade stainless steel will not be affected by acid or base elements.

• Calibration Certificate
• Protective case
ORDERING INFORMATION
VF2167 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 60mm, with 4 gaps as desired
VF2168 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 60mm, with 4 gaps: 15/ 30/ 60/ 90 μm
VF2169 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 60mm, with 4 gaps: 30/ 60/ 90/ 120 μm
VF2170 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 60mm, with 4 gaps: 50/ 100/ 150/ 200 μm
VF2172 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 80mm, with 4 gaps as desired
VF2173 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 80mm, with 4 gaps: 15/ 30/ 60/ 90 μm
VF2174 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 80mm, with 4 gaps: 30/ 60/ 90/ 120 μm
VF2175 - 4-Sided film applicator (Quadruplex) width 80mm, with 4 gaps: 50/ 100/ 150/ 200 μm
ACCESSORIES
AB3120 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with glass bed and combined attachment assembly for
 standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters, 230V
AB3125 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with glass bed and combined attachment assembly for
 standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters, 100V
AB3220 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with perforated vacuum bed, built-in vacuum pump and
 combined attachment assembly for standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters, 230V
AB3225 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with perforated vacuum bed, built-in vacuum pump and
 combined attachment assembly for standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters, 100V
AB3320 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with double channeled vacuum bed, built-in vacuum
 pump and combined attachment assembly for standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters,
 230V
AB3325 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with double channeled vacuum bed, built-in vacuum
 pump and combined attachment assembly for standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters,
 100V
AB3400 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with heated vacuum bed, built-in vacuum pump and
 combined attachment assembly for standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters 230V
AB3405 TQC motorized automatic film applicator with heated vacuum bed, built-in vacuum pump and
 combined attachment assembly for standard block applicators and spiral bar coaters 100V
AB3420  TQC motorized automatic film applicator 230 VAC (without application bed*) Vacuum pump +
 automatic clamp unit included. Please order glass bed, perforated vacuum bed, and/or double
 channel vacuum bed separately.
*Though not included, both the glass bed, and the perforated and double channel vacuum bed will fit. AB3100 Glass
bed**; AB3200 Perforated vacuum bed**; AB3300 Double channel vacuum bed **(only to be used with AB3420)
VF1601  TQC Application Table 380 x 230
VF1602   TQC Application Table 230 x 160
VF2343   TQC Test charts A6, White/Black B+, with optical brightner, 250pcs
VF2344   TQC Test charts A5, White/Black B+, with optical brightner, 250pcs